Known Horses for Wednesday, 28 August 2024 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bellewstown - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

1:45 AM - Gibneys M alahide Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (1751m)

02 Digtillate

2/1: 54

18

Jun ‘21

2:15 AM - Gibneys M alahide Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (1751m)

02 Rampage

1/1: 33

18

Dec'15
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Wt
Now

141.0

142.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor

18.0 0 100 180

18.0 0 100 180

Trainer

McGuinnes MacRedmond

S

McCourt

Jockey

Ryan

Age

4F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

2:38 AM - Get Raceday Ready / EBF Restricted Maiden Fillies Stakes (GBB Race) (1541m)
08 Mystified 9/5: 1 11 Jun'18 128.0 11.0 0 100 11.0 Butler
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Jockey

Egan

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Cambridge - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

11:40 AM - Cambridge Equine Hospital (Bm65) (1550m)
03 Ranger 42/10: 57 3 8 Jun '14 40L 54.0 61.0 580 12.5 235 20 155 Sweeney Hailey 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

1:50 PM - The Times & Fleurieu Sun Hep (C1) (1100m)

02 FreeBeer 2/11:7 12 10 Jun 23 6.5L 60.5 57.5
3:35PM - Distinctive Blinds & Curtains Hcp (56) (1600m)

03 Hobo Bob 4/2: 47 2 13 Feb'21 109L 59.0 58.5

09 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 64 5 10 Dec'20 185L 56.0 59.5
4:10 PM - The Commercial Hotel Hep (56) (1600m)

01 Toyetic 2/1: 38 1 11 May 22 95L 610 60.0

07 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 45 9 6 Apr'20 86L 56.0 59.0
4:45PM - Sauna King (Bm56) (1350m)

01 Fina Chance 2/1: 62 5 10 Jun '20 7.8L 58.0 57.0

04 Easy Beast 4/2: 73 8 10 Mar'18 7.5L 61.0 60.0

16 Rubble 4/2: 78 10 10 Mar'22 7.2L 550 59.5

11 Chilko Lake 6/3: 30 11 7 Nov'23 49L 575 59.0
5:20 PM - Fleurieu Milk Company (Bm56) (1350m)

11 Garrire 2/1: 46 5 8 May 21 4.7L 58.0 59.5

12 Sadler's Song 2/1: 42 7 8 Dec21  65L 595 58.5

02 Lomax 2/1: 48 15 8 Apr'23  45L 565 59.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

58.0
54.0

60.0
55.0

66.0
60.0

54.0
57.0

57.5
56.5
61.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

38

9.7
19.7

79
10.2

132

9.9
57

55
3.4
10.3

Idle  Score

258

24.7
34.7

19.9
25.2

28.2
239

29.9
9 237

185
18.4
333

13

22
29

18
16

23
15

19
12

13
11
18

Factor

15.8

11.7
24.7

89
19.2

18.2
13.9

19.9
16.7

10.5
10.4
253

Trainer

Pickering

Norton
Bogarts

Bishop
Gordon

Whittle
Logan

Byrnes
Taylor

Moyle
Moody
Carey

Jockey

Hutchinson

Lloyd
Lai

Milnes
Tourneur

Tootell
Logan

Tourneur
Opperman

Lam
Voorham
Neindorf

Age

4G

8G
9G

7G
8M

8G
10

9G
6M

6G
6M
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown-Hillside - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

2:10 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit (Bm64) (1400m)

01 FreeToMove 5/3: 33 8 8 Jun'21 8.0L
2:45PM - lve > (Bm64) (1600m)

01 Ghetto Supastar 2/1: 22 2 11 Nov'23  7.0L

03 Kangaroo Court 2/1: 10 3 8 Jul'23  11.4L
3:55PM - Thoroughbred Club Of Australia (Bm70) (1300m)

01 Awapuni Princess 4/2: 32 5 8 Jul '21 4.0L
4:30 PM - Lockettled.Au (Bm78) (1000m)

01 Manhatten Times 13/6: 32 4 10 Dec'22 96L

02 Zulfigar 10/3: 7 5 6 Feb 23 7.6L

05 Fission 2/1:18 9 3 Jan'23  0.5L

04 Yulong Storm 2/1: 48 11 4 Jul '21 121

575 58.0
58.0 56.0
58.0 615
62.0 58.5
64.5 56.0
60.0 58.0
59.0 55.0
60.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

64.5

62.0

60.5

615

60.5
58.5
57.0
58.0

Fred Months Form BLP

Factor

138

8.6

16.1

0.9

-0.1

-4.2
-39

Idle  Score

29.8

271
139

13.9
15.9

11.1

21

19

24

10

0

Value Emerg

0.1

11.2
9.9

Factor

10.6

191

5.9

3.9

4.8
7.1

Trainer

Keys

Shepherdso
n
Bott

Bedggood

Noblet
Cummings
Kock
Hobson

Jockey

Clarke
Houston
O'sullivan
Clarke

Kennedy
Zahra
Brown
Newitt

Age

G

5G

5G

™

6G
4G
5G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Canterbury - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

2:35PM - Headwater @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (1250m)

01 South Of Houston 2/1:11 9 5 May '23  3.6L
3:45PM - Schweppes (Bm72) (1900m)

04 Monfelicity 2/1: 31 4 6 Jul 22 4.3L

03 Mascaret 2/1: 20 6 3 Jul 23 21L

01 Go Troppo 2/1: 38 10 2 Jul '21 2.0L

4:55 PM - James Squire (Bm72) (1550m)
01 Money From The Sky 4/2: 18 1 Apr'23 7.2L
05 GreenBelt V17 9 6 Apr 22 7.0L

o

60.5

55.0
55.5
57.5

58.5
59.0

Last Caried Win

Wt

58.5

59.5
59.5
56.0

57.0
56.5
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Wt
Now

62.0

58.5
59.5
61.5

62.0
58.5

Fred Months Form
Idle  Score

Factor

32

10.5
8.3
3.9

8.8

12

17.2

20.5
173
159

15.8
19.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

16
11

14
10

Factor

12.2

145
14.3
13.9

9.8
13.7

Trainer

Kent

Payne
Waller
Pfieffer

Ryan
Kent

Bourke

Collett
Osmond
Berry

Wadick
Evoy

Age

5M

6M
6M
7G

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

3:28 PM - Access I nsulation Sunshine Coast Plate (C3) (1200m)

06 Tribeca Star 2/1:13 2 6 Nov'23 39L 570 54.0 60.0

09 Dovetail Diva 2/1: 12 5 12 Dec'21 13.0L 56.5 56.5 58.0
4:38 PM - Martin Collins Australia (Bm65) (1400m)

01 Boom Boom Basil 2/1:19 9 6 May'22 55L 600 575 620

04 Billionair Baby 2/1: 16 16 2 Jul '22 0.8L 585 58.0 60.5
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Fred
Factor

3.9
14.2

51
2.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.9
31.2

20.1
20.0

BLP

26

11

Value Emerg
Factor

5.9
19.2

141
18.0

Trainer

Dunn
Laxon

Vandyke
Heathcote

Orman
Collett

Fenlon
Callow

Age

5G
6M

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 28 August 2024

4:59 PM - Morley GrowersMarket Hep (C3) (1000m)
6

04 Scenic Eclipse 4/2: 15 6 Oct 23 5.6L 56.0 58.5
5:35 PM - Schweppes Hep (C1) (1650m)

03 Secret Deploy 2/1: 14 9 5 Aug'21  33L 595 60.5
6:10 PM - Lexus of Perth Hcp (C3) (1300m)

08 Dorado 2/1: 26 5 7 Jul '22 28L 57.0 59.0
6:47 PM - Glenroy Chaff (RsOly) (1200m)

08 Agassi 6/3: 61 2 8 Dec'20 4.7L 550 55.5

05 MiaGusto 2/1:18 6 4 Jan'23 22l 550 595

03 Katona 2/1: 39 8 6 May '23 35L 56.5 59.5
7:25 PM - Macmahon Hcp (C1) (1200m)

16 Soaring Solo 2/1:18 2 10 Nov'22 6.2L 555  60.0

07 Home James 4/2: 12 7 11 Dec'22 56L 60.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.0

575

55.5
56.5
58.0

55.5
59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

9.5

3.7

4.7

55
6.9
7.0

9.7
21

Idle  Score

10 215

17.7

16.7

155
16.9
21.0

217
20.1

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

11

13
10
12

19
13

Factor

155

12.7

9.7

75
129
15.0

11.7
9.1

Trainer

Strempel

Roberts

McLaren

Hyde
Durrant
Jnr

Howe
Parnham

Jockey

Corver

Fiore

Carbery

Naught
Johnston-Porter
Turner

Turner
Dhurun

Age

6M

6G

G

9G
5M
8G

m
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Thursday, 29 August 2024

1:25 AM - Berber Leather Handicap (3052m)

04 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 43 10 6 Jan '17 3.8L 59.0 62.0 1360 659 819 71 75.9 Berry Mangan
2:30 AM - Oops A Daisy Handicap (Div 1) (1312m)

05 Profiteer 17/5: 11 6 2 Nov'21 25L 570 59.0 130.0 608 68.8 62 66.8 Easterby Fentiman

04 Astapor 2/1: 40 7 5 Nov'23 60L 620 620 1320 604 9 724 65 67.4 Riches Kirrane
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Musselburgh - Thursday, 29 August 2024
2:05AM - Join Racing TV Now Handicap (1101m)
10 Street Life 19/9: 68 7 2 Jan '19 12L 610 61.0 116.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

44.0 530 45 51.0 Morris

Jockey

Bowen

Age

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 29 August 2024

6:00 AM - Unibet More Extra Place Races Handicap (2639m)

09 Emerald City

8/4: 10

3

2

Nov '16

0.2L 58.0

Wt Now

62.0 129.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

58.5

Idle  Score

63.5

60

Factor

61.5 Fanshawe

Jockey

Coakley

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Thursday, 29 August 2024

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

10:40 AM - Speights Summit Ultra On Tap Stayers Mdn (2200m)

03 Crockett

5/3:2

6

11

Aug'1l8 25.1L 585

585 585

1:35 PM - NZ Cup Week Tickets On Sale 1 September Hcp (60) (1400m)

02 Paragon

4/2:8

11

9

Dec'17

55L 58.0 59.5 60.0
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Fred Months

Factor

251

82

Idle

Form
Score

42.1

28.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

17

Factor

31.1 Sarginson

19.2 Wynne

Jockey

Atchamah

Wynne

Age

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Thursday, 29 August 2024

11:42 AM - TAB (Bm70) (1600m)
04 Cusack 2/1:19 3 5 Nov'21 3.6L 60.0 60.0
06 Diasonic 10/2: 47 7 6 Mar '20 14L 61.0 64.5

12:52 PM - Caulfield Cup Tickets On Sale Now Hcp (C5) (1050m)
06 Enabler 2/1: 26 5 3 Nov'22 21L 56.5 56.0
07 Mishani Fraudster 2/1: 53 8 9 Jul'20 134L 540 555

2:04 PM - Rocky Sight & Sound Hcp (1300m)

05 Sir Rocket 4/2: 37 4 6 Aug'22 36L 590 555
01 Stampe 16/7: 56 5 3 Aug'23 22L 625 55.5
02 Outback Action 4/2: 28 9 7 Apr'23 31L 545 57.0

3:17 PM - Capricorn Survey Group Hcp (55) (1500m)
03 YuleMy Hero 2/1: 48 2 2 Mar'20 05L 595  60.5
02 General Wolffe 3/1: 61 8 2 21 03L 600 585
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Wt
Now

59.0
57.0

56.0
56.0

57.0

62.5
60.5

60.0
60.0

Fred Months Form
Idle  Score

Factor

2.8
1.0

13
16.1

-3.2
9.7

17
-0.9

12

10.8
14.0

9.3
331

9.3

4.8
25.7

57
9.1

BLP

25

Value Emerg

4.7

10.2

8.9

Factor

5.8
8.0

6.3
24.1

33

18
18.7

3.7
7.1

Trainer

Wehlow
Manzelman

Wehlow
Manzelman

Manzelman
n

Jones
Manzelman
n

Gardiner
Stephens

Jockey

Huxtable
Stewart

Cormack
Stanley

Fenlon

Satherley
Huxtable

Layt
Butler

Age

5G
8G

6G
7G

8G

8G
6G

G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Forbes- Thursday, 29 August 2024

2:15PM - Club Forbes (Bm66) (1100m)
06 Vainstream 4/2: 60 8 4 Apr'20 54L

4:10 PM - Forbes Livestock & Agency Co (Bm58) (1400m)
02 Mr Severino 2/1: 40 3 4 Mar'23 150

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 62.0
55.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

60.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
14.7
54

Form
Score

26.7

12.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

Factor

227

84

Trainer

Crothers

Robb

Jockey

Boudvillain

Llewellyn

Age

10

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bendigo - Thursday, 29 August 2024

3:30 PM - Reece (Bm64) (2400m)

01 Fighting Arrow 2/1: 27 10 9 Jan '23 9.6L
4:00 PM - bet365 (Bm64) (1000m)

04 Nasraawy 2/1: 30 9 3 Jun ‘22 451
5:00 PM - Bendigo L ocksmiths Hep (64) (1400m)

03 Reprisal 3/1: 10 7 10 Mar'13 15.0L

Caried  Win

58.5 60.5
61.5 60.5
58.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

61.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

131

3.7

15.4

Months  Form
Idle  Score

321

15.7

324

BLP

25

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

23.1 Barnes

12.7 Bedggood

224 O'Brien

Jockey

King

Clarke

Mott

Age

6G

G

4G



Tote Horse

Vaal - Thursday, 29 August 2024

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

9:17 PM - Racing240 For Racing. For You Maiden Handicap (1750m)

05 Gold Fever

3/2:5

9

9

Feb'17

13.2L 55.0

Wt Now

60.0 120.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

67.6

Idle  Score

85.6

76

Factor

76.6 Matchett

Jockey

Mxoli

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Navan - Thursday, 29 August 2024
11:30 PM - Navan Racecour se Nursery Handicap (1280m)
08 Ottoman 14/3: 4 5 9 Sep'l5 10.8L 60.0 60.0 121.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

58.1 721 67 63.1 Harty

Jockey

Hayes

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Carlide- Friday, 30 August 2024

1:20 AM - David Allen IT Solutions Handicap (1515m)

08 American Star 2/1: 31 8 7 Mar'1l7 18L 57.0 580 1320 60.8 758 67 68.8 Car Sullivan

02 Deputy V121 9 10 Mar'1l 0.0L 620 64.0 137.0 59.8 788 69 68.8 Dods Nolan
2:25 AM - NXT Recruitment Handicap (Div 2) (1980m)

01 Detective 12/4: 50 3 1 Sep'16 55.0 1430 684 724 69 714 Sayer Murtagh
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Navan - Friday, 30 August 2024

2:35 AM - Racing Next At Navan On Saturday September 7th Handicap (47-65) (3080m)

22 Construct 3/1: 48 19 8 Aug'21 17.5L 60.0 630 1240 696 9.6 77 88.6 McConnell
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Jockey

Rutledge

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Southwell - Friday, 30 August 2024

2:45 AM - tote.co.uk It's The Final Countdown Racing L eague Race 36 Handicap (Trainers Registered To Racing L eague) (2654m)

01 LaPulga 3/2:35 3 2 Jun 20 05L 61.0 59.0 1400 603 653 62 63.3 Johnston
4:12 AM - tote.co.uk It'sNot Over Yet Racing L eague Race 39 Handicap (Trainers Registered To Racing L eague) (3622m)

06 Robusto 5/2: 23 5 5 Nov'22 32L 59.0 520 1320 545 645 59 59.5 Houghton

11 Warmonger 8/2: 12 11 1 Nov '23 59.0 1200 474 9 594 48 58.4 Prescott
5:10 AM - tote.co.uk Who'll Take The Crown Racing L eague Race 41 Handicap (Trainers Registered To Racing L eague) (2443m)

10 Walhaan 5/3: 52 3 1 Mar '16 63.0 1310 528 56.8 53 55.8 Murphy

03 King Lear 2/1:8 10 6 Feb'19 45L 64.0 60.0 1380 589 749 64 68.9 Boughey
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Fanning

Bishop
Morris

Marsh
Loughnane

Age

5G

4G
3G

8G
4G
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